
Gingrich-Busch Walking Field Trial Running Order Saturday May 22, 2010 

(1)  Amateur Walking Derby                           (2) Open Gun Dog to follow AWD 
Saturday 8:00 AM Start Time    
 
1A Farrah  Mike Dalby   1A Pinky  Joel Peterson 
1B Pele  Chad Chadwell  1B Archiee Brian Gingrich 
      
2A Tex  Mark Johnson   2A Hemi  Chad Morsch 
2B Nate  Phil Stout   2B Reba  Mark Johnson 
      
3A Gabi  Joe Cronin   3A Rex  Brian Gingrich 
3B Sage  Joe Fitzsimmons  3B Penny  Greg Wegler 
       
4A Holly  Michelle Princer  4A Kayla   Greg Wegler 
4B Tiki  Chad Chadwell  4B Abby  Brian Johnson 
 
5A Brie  Jim Gingrich 
5B Belle  John Looby 
 
6A Hanna  Phil Stout 
6B Bye 
 
 
 

(3)  Open Puppy                             (4) Amateur Limited Gun Dog(ret) 
To follow OGD       To Follow OP 
 
1A Angus  Robert Struthers  1A Rusty  Mike Dalby 
1B Tex  Mark Johnson   1B Rigby  Mark Spurgeon 
 
2A Farrah  Mike Dalby   2A Kayla  Greg Wegler 
2B Nate  Phil Stout   2B Jack  Jim Gingrich 
 
3A Dakota  Mark Spurgeon  3A Rose  Mike Heller 
3B Moose  Todd Brady   3B Rock  Mike Dalby 
 
4A Juno  JoAnne Weber   4A Ruger  Mark Spurgeon 
4B Hanna  Phil Stout   4B Penny  Greg Wegler 
 
5A Carmen Jim Busch   5A Gretta  Mike Dalby 
5B Max  Steven Elliot   5B Rockitt  Jeff Parise 
 
6A Pele  Chad Chadwell/B Gingrich ……….CALLBACKS…………. 
6B Bye 



Gingrich-Busch Walking Field Trial Running Order Sunday May 23, 2010 

(1) Open Limited Gun Dog   (2) Amateur Walking Puppy 
Sunday 8:00 AM Start Time    To Follow OLGD 
 

1A Rusty  Mike Dalby   1A Farrah  Mike Dalby 
1B Ruger  Mark Spurgeon  1B Juno  Jeremy Weber 
 

2A Penny  Greg Wegler   2A Gemma Janice Hemauer 
2B Gracie  George Haines   2B Brie  J/B Gingrich 
 

3A Rock  Mike Dalby   3A Nate  Phil Stout 
3B JR  Rodney Albin   3B Dakota  Mark Spurgeon 
 

4A Rigby  Mark Spurgeon  4A Angus  Robert Struthers 
4B Kayla  Greg Wegler   4B Carmen Jim Busch 
 

5A Jack  J/B Gingrich   5A Max  Steven Elliot 
5B Gretta  Mike Dalby   5B Bye 
 

 
(3) Amateur Gun Dog    (4) Open Derby 
To Follow AWP     To Follow AGD 
 

1A Penny  R Chenoweth   1A Nate  Phil Stout 
1B Rigby  Mark Spurgeon  1B Pele  Chad Chadwell 
 

2A Sage  J Fitzsimmons   2A Annie   R Chenoweth  
2B Pinky  Joel Peterson   2B Donner Brian Gingrich 
 

3A Rose  Mike Heller   3A Brie  Jim Gingrich 
3B Kayla  Greg Wegler   3B Hanna  Phil Stout 
 

4A JR  Rodney Albin   4A Gabi  Joe Cronin 
4B Penny  Greg Wegler   4B Holly  Michelle Princer 
 
5A Mead  Shelly Kliefoth  5A Lucy  Phil Stout 
5B Abby  Brian Johnson   5B Sage  J Fitzsimmons 
 

6A Tori  Dawn Heinz    
6B Gretta  Mike Dalby 
 
7A Rex  Jim Gingrich 
7B Hemi  Chad Morsch 
 

8A Rockitt  Jeff Parise 
8B Gracie  George Haines 
 

9A Archiee Jim Busch 
  


